41 qualifié
18 qualifié
41 qualifié
18 qualifiee
41 qualifié

18 qualifié

36 qualifié

18 qualifié
36 qualifié
36 qualifié
36 qualifié
41 qualifié
41 qualifié
41 qualifié

Pl Nom
1 ESCAILLE Titouan
2 KUZYAEYV Bulat
3 COUPE Corentin
4 LAURENT Ekaterina
5 MAROT Arthur
6 REUILLON Hadrien
7 VALENCOURT Tao
8 FONBONNE Adrien
9 BOURSEGUIN Cyrian
10 DIBAL Arian
11 BUGLIERY Nicolas
12 KAPALA Paul-Alexis

Pl Nom
1 BESSOU Faustin
2 MARCHE Nael
3 COSTA-SAVELLI Thomas
4 CONCHON Antonin
5 FRESSANGEAS Jules
6 NININ Gabriel
7 DE TAPPIE Sixte
8 LORILLOUX Raphael
9 MONTECH Anthonny
10 PETIT Enzo
11 BESNARD Antoine
12 LAVALETTE Vigo
13 VOIVENEL Romain

BEN jeunes 413618 2016 2017
Classement aprés laronde 7

Rapide Cat.
1340 R BenM
1670 R BenM
1480 R BenM
1410 R BenF
999 E BenM
1130 R BenM
1480 R BenM
999 E BenM
999 E BenM
999 E BenM
999 E BenM
1110 R BenM

Ligue

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Club Pts
A.A.J. Blois 7
Club d'Echecs de Bourges 5%
Echiquier Romorantinais 45
Club d'Echecs de Bourges 4
St Laurent Arts Et Loisirs 4
A.A.J. Blois 3%
Club d'Echecs de Bourges 3
A.A.J. Blois 3
A.A.J. Blois 3
A.A.J. Blois 3
St Laurent Arts Et Loisirs 1
Club d'Echecs de Chateauroux )

PUP jeunes 413618 2016 2017
Classement aprés laronde 7

Rapide Cat.
1740 R PupM
1440 R PupM
1350 R PupM
1310 R PupM
920 R PupM
999 E PupM
1170 R PupM
999 E PupM
999 E PupM
1080 R PupM
999 E PupM
999 E PupM
980 R PupM

Ligue

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Club Pts
Club d'Echecs de Bourges

Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
L'Echiquier Berrichon - St Marcel
A.A.J. Blois

St Laurent Arts Et Loisirs

A.A.J. Blois

L'Echiquier Berrichon - St Marcel 3%
St Laurent Arts Et Loisirs 3%
L'Echiquier Berrichon - St Marcel 3
A.AJ. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux

A DD D OO N

W W w

Bu.

27%
26%
29
25Y%
25
27%
26
21%
21%
20%
20%
23

Bu.

26%
28%2
28%
30%
26
23%
22
24
22%
27%
26%
26%
17%

Tr.

24%,
26
26

24%,

24%,
27
25
21
21
20
20
22

Tr.

24
26
28
28
24%,
21
21%
22%
21
27
26
25
17

2114
1606
1531
1503
1400
1404
1309
1306
1353
1266
1107
985

2033
1555
1419
1325
1187
1099
1121
1100
1097
1071
1083
1060
909



14 PERON Victor

18 qualifiée 15 MARTINEZ Sofia

Pl Nom
18 qualifié 1 VERIN Lucien
36 qualifié 2 GHAZARYAN Cor
36 qualifié 3 GHAZARYAN Gargen
41 qualifié 4 BOURDIN Azur
36 qualifié 5 VARDANYAN Armen
41 qualifié 6 LUCIEN Aidan
36 qualifié 7 DELAVALLE Lenny
36 qualifiée 8 LORILLOUX Alix
41 qualifié 9 SANSOUCY Arthur
18 qualifié 10 KUZYAEV Marat

Pl Nom

1 HASLE Antoine
18 qualifié 2 VERIN Jules

3 GODREUL Louis
4 SEVESTRE Valentin
36 qualifié 5 PETIT Theo

41 qualifié 6 FAVIER-SAGNES Julien
36 qualifié 7 LAVERDURE Mateo

1130 R PupM CVL A.AJ. Blois

999 E PupF

CVL

Club d'Echecs de Bourges

PPO POU jeunes 413618 2016 2017
Classement aprés laronde 7

Rapide Cat.
799 E PouM
1610 R PpoM
1290 R PouM
799 E PouM
1120 R PouM
940 R PouM
800 R PpoM
799 E PpoF
799 E PouM
800 R PpoM

Ligue
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Club

Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
A.AJ. Blois

Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
St Laurent Arts Et Loisirs

Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
L'Echiquier Berrichon - St Marcel
A.A.J. Blois

Club d'Echecs de Bourges

MIN CAD jeunes 413618 2016 2017
Classement aprés laronde 7

Rapide Cat.
1690 R CadM
2050 R MinM
1570 R CadM
1420 R CadM
1390 R MinM

1199 E MinM
1060 R MinM

Ligue
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL
CVL

Club

A.A.J. Blois

Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Echiquier Romorantinais

A.A.J. Blois

L'Echiquier Berrichon - St Marcel
Echiquier Romorantinais

Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux

2
1

Pts
6%

5Y

Pts

4%
3V

3
1

17
20%

Bu.

27
25%
24%,

25
24%,

26
22%
23%
21%

25

SB

21
15
8%
6%
45
4
0

16%
19

Tr.

25
25
24
24Y,
24
25
22
23
21
24

2195
1933
1565
1424
1367

1367
753

676
392

1784
1600
1399
1135
1127
954
837
774
602
566



